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Questions

In a certain code language computer is written as rfuvonpc. how will medicine be written in
code language

For what values of xis [2x- 3| -4 <7 ?

A man spent 15/16 of his fortune in buying a car for $7500. How much money did he possess
?

Fruit rich in fat is

Mohammad Al Jounde has been honoured with the International Children,s Peace Prize
2017. He hails from which country?

Which country doesn't have a standing army?

The ozone layer protect the earth from rays sent by the sun

Which of the following processes acts to remove carbon dioxide from the atmosphere?

The lengths of the sides of triangle are 3, 5, and x. How many possible values of x are there,
if x must be an integer ?

Layer of atmosphere in which ozone layer lies is

The use of antibiotic is a very effective way of killing disease causing bacteria. some time
people do not finish all of their pills. this can result in

Number Series Test

1/3, 16, 112, oo

Anti diuretic hormone is secreted by one of the following glands:

Question Image

Answers Choice

oowm»

A
B. Production of more bacteria
C.

DOoWP» DOWP» DOWP» UOWP

oW DUOWP» DUOWP MUOWr TOmP

MFEDJJOE
EOJDEJEM
MFEJDJOE
EOJDJEFM

x &lt; 7

0 &lt; x &lt; 3

-4 &lt; x &lt; 7

x &lt; -4 or x&gt;7

$ 8500
$8000
$7000
$6500

Citrus
Avocado
Guava
Apricot

Philippines

United Arab Emirates
Liberia

Syria

Sweden
Finland
Iceland
Norway

Ultraviolet rays
Infrared rays
Gamma rays
Radio active rays
none of these

Burning fossil fuels
Photosynthesis
Deforestation
Lightning

[N

Exosphere
Mesosphere
Troposphere
Stratosphere

Some bacteria is left unkilled

Bacteria becoming sensitive to

antibiotics

D.

Bacteria becoming resistance to

antibiotics

1>

OJOwW» O 0Wr UOoWm>

124
116
1/8

1/36

Pituitary

. Pancreas
. Thyroid

None of these

8
20
8m
401

. Polynucleotide
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Proteins are made up of (CSS 2012)

The most abundant element present in the human body is:

Oranges are bought at 5 for Rs. 10 and sold at 6 for. 15 . The profit or loss as percentage is:

Ammonium nitrate is not used for:

Question Image

Uranium is best used as nuclear fuel in one of the following forms:

oo

Om» COwWP OO

Uowr U0Ow

. Oxyacetylene
. None of these

Nitrogen

Carbon

. Hydrogen

50%
40%
35%

. wheat crop
. sugarcane crop
. cotton crop

14.00

14.21

. 156.62

U237
U238

. None of these



